

SmartRack Keyboard Shelf (25 lb/11 kg capacity; 16 in / 406 mm depth)

MODEL NUMBER: SRSHELF4PKYBD



Description

Tripp Lite's SmartRack SRSHELF4PKYBD is a sliding keyboard shelf designed for all standard 17 inch keyboards. The SRSHELF4PKYBD is an extendible shelf to allow quick access to the keyboard or for storage when not in use. It is designed for 4 post rack mounting and has a 25lb weight capacity. Required mounting hardware is included.

Features

- Sliding keyboard shelf designed for all standard 17 inch keyboards.
- Extendable shelf to allow quick access to the keyboard or for storage when not in use
- Designed for 4 post rack mounting
- 25lb weight capacity
- Required mounting hardware is included

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332140753
PHYSICAL	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	5.99 x 52.48 x 76.48
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	2.36 x 20.66 x 30.11
Shipping Weight (kg)	4.99
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	11.00

Highlights

- Sliding Keyboard Shelf
- Designed for 4 post rack mounting
- Designed for all standard 17 inch keyboards.
- Extendible shelf to allow quick access to keyboard or for storage when not in use.
- · Cold rolled steel with black finish
- Required mounting hardware included

Package Includes

Shelf and mounting hardware



Tripp Lite1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234

Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	4.39 x 48.26 x 73.41
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	1.73 x 19 x 28.9
Unit Weight (kg)	4.54
Unit Weight (lbs.)	10
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	5-year limited warranty

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies